Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 8th April 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85988
CN86013
CN86000
CN86023
CN86031

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED

DOUCE
KILDINAN
MOUNTBELLEW
BALLYVARRA
BALLYVARRA

TOWNLANDS

GORTLOUGHRA
LACKENDARRAGH NORTH
CLOONORANOUGHTER
SCART

CLOGHNADROMIN

15.59
27.65
4.38
10.5
2.1

DIGITISED AREA (HA) COUNTY

Cork
Cork
Galway
Limerick
Limerick

CATEGORY

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf



