Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 8th April 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85988	Afforestation	DOUCE	GORTLOUGHRA	15.59	Cork	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86013	Afforestation	KILDINAN	LACKENDARRAGH NORTH	27.65	Cork	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86000	Afforestation	MOUNTBELLEW	CLOONORANOUGHTER	4.38	Galway	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86023	Afforestation	BALLYVARRA	SCART	10.5	Limerick	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86031	Afforestation	BALLYVARRA	CLOGHNADROMIN	2.1	Limerick	Broadleaf